济南市天桥区城市社区专职工作者招考岗位需求计划表
	序号
	街道
	A类岗位
	B类岗位
	岗位合计

	1
	制锦市
	2
	0
	2

	2
	纬北路
	8
	7
	15

	3
	北坦
	0
	6
	6

	4
	天桥东街
	0
	0
	0

	5
	官扎营
	3
	2
	5

	6
	宝华
	3
	0
	3

	7
	堤口路
	8
	0
	8

	8
	无影山
	3
	3
	6

	9
	南村
	3
	0
	3

	10
	北村
	3
	2
	5

	11
	药山
	4
	7
	11

	12
	北园
	39
	10
	49

	13
	泺口
	7
	8
	15

	合  计
	83
	45
	128
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